08 0508010 AIR SOLENOID 4-PAK NO ECU OR J1939
08 0508014 STOP TURN TAIL B/U INSIDE RAIL                              Yes
09 0009579 FENDER EXT MOLDED TPO
09 0009HAD CHROME GRILLE                                               Yes
09 0009WAC BUG SCREEN                                                  Yes
09 0009WAY FIBERGLASS TILT FE 3 PIECE
10 0010060 SINGLE COLOR 100 PT SCHEMATIC                               Yes
10 0010210 EMISSION LABELS (FUEL ECONOMY/NOISE)                        Yes
10 0010761 PAINT-BASE COAT/CLEAR COAT 1-2 TONE                         Yes
10 0010769 PREMIUM COLOR PAINT                                         Yes
10 0010WYY QUALIFICATION ID FOR DIAMOND SPEC                           Yes
10 0040AMJ WRNTY EXT BAS VEH DSPEC 12/UNL                              Yes
10 0040BKM (T1421D) TOW SERVICE $250 MAX 36/200K                       Yes
10 0510000 BULK MATERIAL
10 0510002 SERVICE ASM; CAB, DCM, HARNESS, IP

10 0595102 ESC PROG CRUISE/RESCM OUTPUT HANDLER                        Yes
10 0595103 ESC PROG HARDWIRE CONFIG DATA                               Yes
10 0595104 ESC PROG NETWORK CONFIG DATA                                Yes
10 0595105 ESC PROG IP CONFIG DATA                                     Yes
10 0595112 T/R DATA NO PRNDL                                           Yes
10 0595130 T/R DATA, ENGINE TYPE INTERNATIONAL                         Yes
10 0595162 ESC PROG OMIT STOP/TURN DIAGNOSTICS                         Yes
10 0595208 T/R DATA, ENGINE SPEED GAUGE                                Yes
10 0595234 ESC PROG BATT FEED FUES DET #2                              Yes
10 0595249 ESC PROG HEATED MIRROR                                      Yes
10 0595251 ESC PROG PARKING/MARKER W/15AMP FUSE                        Yes
10 0595253 ESC PROG WINDSHIELD WIPER ESC2                              Yes
10 0595295 ESC PRG WATER IN FUEL FOR INTL I6 ENGINE                    Yes
10 0595311 ELECT SYSTEM CONTROLLER ESC2 NVM                            Yes
Page 2 Copyright © 2005 International Truck and Engine Corporation
11 0011MDX CLUTCH 15.5" EATON EP1552
12 0012926 RADIATOR HOSES-SILICONE(MOLDED)                             Yes
12 0012959 ENG BLOCK HEATER(PHILLIPS)120V-1250W
12 0012NRH HT570 330HP/2100 GOV
12 0012THT FAN DRIVE HORTON (DRIVEMASTER 2SPD)
12 0012UVW RAD 940" CAC 1025"
12 0012UXW 2004 FED EMISSIONS INT'L HT570 ENGINES                      Yes
12 0012VBB DUAL ELEMENT AIR CLNR
12 0012VXT ENGINE SPEED CONTROL, STEER WHEEL MTD                       Yes
12 0012VYP NO PROVISION F/REMOTE ENG CONTROL                           Yes
12 0012WYS EXPANDED ENGINE TEMP EFFECTS                                Yes
12 0012WYT CHARGE AIR COOLER HEAVY DUTY INTL ENGINE                    Yes
12 0512012 VEPS PROG, ENGINE TEMP CONTROL                              Yes
12 0512017 COLD START EQUIP W/ENG ECM CTRL                             Yes
13 0013GGM FULLER FRO-11210C 10-SPD TRANS W/OD
14 0014803 BRONZE CENTER BUSHINGS (HEND SUSP)                          Yes
14 0014GGC DANA SPICER DD405/RD405 TANDEM AXLE
14 0014UHC HEND RT-403 SUSP 52"(WALKING BEAM) 40K#
14 0014WAK BAR PIN BEAM ATTACH/EATON RR AXLE IDENT                     Yes
14 0514005 TORQUE ROD FWD REAR
14 0514006 TORQUE ROD REAR REAR
14 0514012 CONTROLS LIFT AXLE CAB EFFECTS
15 0015SCR SGL 100 G FL TK D STYLE STEEL 19" DEEP
16 0016000 TRANS COVER, FLOOR MATS, SEALS
16 0016030 CAB CONVENTIONAL WHITE
16 0016HBA ENGLISH GA CLUSTER W/ENGLISH SPEEDO
16 0016JNT DRIVER SEAT NAT'L
16 0016PJH PASSENGER SEAT GRA-MAG
16 0016SDL 2-MIRRORS HEAT BLACK HEADS
16 0016SDZ MIRROR, CONVEX HOOD MTD RT/LT, BRIGHT
16 0016WJS INSTR PANEL CENTER SECTION FLAT                             Yes
16 0016WKB HTR&A/C (INTERNATIONAL BLEND-AIR)
16 0016WKY HVAC FRESH AIR FILTER                                       Yes
16 0016WRX CAB INT TRIM - DELUXE
16 0016WSK CAB REAR AIR SUSPENSION                                     Yes
16 0016XWD EXTERIOR SUNSHADE PAINTED AERO
16 0516003 CAB ACCESS 2 STEPS PER DOOR REG/EXT CAB
16 0516100 MIRROR, CONVEX LEFT ONLY                                    Yes
16 0516104 MIRROR STYLE RECTANGULAR NON AERO                           Yes
16 0516116 MIRROR, HEATED ALL HEADS                                    Yes